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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.
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SPACELINE50-ARC

A linear acoustic pendant designed to add  a harmonious and relaxed atmosphere, where acoustic damping is required. 

The acoustic disc is available is in a range of colours, utilising 65%  recycled PET fibres.

Product MIS/SPL50-ARC
Suspended Linear LED with acoustic surrounding

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/10W/m
1100lm/m

/14W/m
1500lm/m

/17W/m
1900lm/m

/20W/m
2200lm/m

/24W/m
2600lm/m

/27W/m
3000lm/m

Acoustic Height /150
150mm 

/200
200mm

/300
300mm

Acoustic Width /12A
12mm 

/24A
24mm

Driver /STD
Non-Dimming

/1-10V
1-10V Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/TWH
Tunable White (2700k-5700k)

Colour /WH
White

/BK
Black

/GR
Grey

/LGR
Light Grey

/RD
Cherry Red

/YL
Yellow

/OR
Orange

Diffuser Options /OP
Opal

/MPO
Micro Prismatic Optic

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: SPACELINE50-ARC LED,10W/m, 1100lm/m, 4000k, a black 12mm thick 150mm tall Acoustic ,LED suspended supplied 
with DALI control gear, opal diffuser and direct distribution. 
Part code: MIS/SPL50-ARC/10W-m/1100lm-m/12A/150/DALI/840/BK/OP/DL

- A range of lumen outputs from 1100-3000lm/m

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - TWH

- Colour of Acoustic: White, Black, Light Grey, Grey, Red,   

  Yellow or Orange (more colours available upon request)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/1-10V/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Emergency and Wireless Control (/WI) & (/ME3-WI)

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Distribution: Direct or Direct/Indirect

- Mounting: Wire suspended 

- Diffuser: Opal or Micro Prismatic Optic (/OP/MPO)

-  CRI80 as standard, CRI90 Available

- Acoustic Class A

- Dimensions of Acoustics: (Length x Width x Height)

  2400 x (12-24) x (150-300mm),  

- Dimensions of Spaceline50: (Length x Width x Height)

  2270 x 49 x 85mm,
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