SPACELINE50-ARC

















A linear acoustic pendant designed to add a harmonious and relaxed atmosphere, where acoustic damping is required.

The acoustic disc is available is in a range of colours, utilising 65% recycled PET fibres.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1100-3000lm/m
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k TWH
- Colour of Acoustic: White, Black, Light Grey, Grey, Red,
 Yellow or Orange (more colours available upon request)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/1-10V/DALI/SDIM)
- Wireless Emergency and Wireless Control (/WI) & (/ME3-WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Distribution: Direct or Direct/Indirect

- Mounting: Wire suspended
- Diffuser: Opal or Micro Prismatic Optic (/OP/MPO)
- CRI80 as standard, CRI90 Available
- Acoustic Class A
- Dimensions of Acoustics: (Length x Width x Height)
- 2400 x (12-24) x (150-300mm),
- Dimensions of Spaceline50: (Length x Width x Height)
- 2270 x 49 x 85mm,

Product	MIS/SPL50-ARC Suspended Linear LED with acoustic surrounding										
Light Source	LED										
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/10W/m 1100lm/m	,		/17W/m 1900lm/m		/20W/m 2200lm/m		/24W/r 2600lm/		/27W/m 3000lm/m	
Acoustic Height	/1 150		/200 200m				/300 300mm				
Acoustic Width	/12A 12mm					/24A 24mm					
Driver	/STD /1-1 Non-Dimming 1-10V D				/DALI ning DALI Dimm		Swi	/SDIM Switch Dimmin		/WI Wireless Control	
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k					40 00k		/TWH Tunable White (2700k-5700k)			
Colour	/WH White	/BK Black	/G		/LGR Light Gre	/RD Cherry R	ed	/YL Yellow		OR ange	
Diffuser Options	/OP Opal					/MPO Micro Prismatic Optic					
Emergency	I fained emergency					/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency		1	/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency		
To Specify: SPACELINE50-/	ARC LED,10W/m,	1100lm/m			k 12mm thi			ustic ,LED			upplied

To Specify: SPACELINE50-ARC LED,10W/m, 1100lm/m, 4000k, a black 12mm thick 150mm tall Acoustic ,LED suspended supplied with DALI control gear, opal diffuser and direct distribution.
Part code: MIS/SPL50-ARC/10W-m/1100lm-m/12A/150/DALI/840/BK/OP/DL



